
Reeve Angela Aalbers
403-507-1057
aaalbers@mvcounty.com

Councillor Peggy Johnson
403-586-6273
pjohnson@mvcounty.com

Councillor Jennifer Lutz
403-556-6002
jlutz@mvcounty.com

Councillor Tiffany Nixon
403-507-9153
tnixon@mvcounty.com

Councillor Greg Harris
403-586-6267
gharris@mvcounty.com

Councillor Alan Miller
403-556-0551

amiller@mvcounty.com

Deputy Reeve Dwayne 
Fulton 403-606-8925

dfulton@mvcounty.com


